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2022/23 VARSITY SABRES WINTER SPORTS2022/23 VARSITY SABRES WINTER SPORTS
BASKETBALL: BOYS
Friday, Dec. 2 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Bemidji  
Tuesday, Dec. 6 7 p.m.  Away vs. Champlin Park (B) 
 7:30 p.m.  Away vs. Champlin Park 
Thursday, Dec. 8 7:15 p.m.  Rocori  
Saturday, Dec. 10 3 p.m.  Delano  
Thursday, Dec. 15 7:30 p.m. Away vs. Willmar  
Tuesday, Dec. 20 7:15 p.m. Sauk Rapids-Rice  
Thursday, Dec. 29 7:30 p.m. Away vs. Elk River  
Friday, Dec. 30 7:30 p.m.  Away vs. Maple Grove 
Tuesday, Jan. 3 6 p.m.  Moorhead  
Friday, Jan. 6 7 p.m. Away vs. St. Michael-Albertville 
Tuesday, Jan. 10 7:15 p.m.  Buffalo  
Thursday, Jan. 12 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Brainerd  
Saturday, Jan. 14 7 p.m. Rogers 
Tuesday, Jan. 17 7:15 p.m. Alexandria  
Friday, Jan. 20 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. St. Cloud Apollo 
Thursday, Jan. 26 7:15 p.m. St. Cloud Tech  
Saturday, Jan. 28 4 p.m. Away vs. Rosemount  
Tuesday, Jan. 31 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Rocori  
Friday, Feb. 3 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Thursday, Feb. 9 7:15 p.m.  Willmar  
Tuesday, Feb. 14 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Saturday, Feb. 18 4 p.m. Waconia  
Tuesday, Feb. 21 7:15 p.m.  Brainerd  
Thursday, Feb. 23 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Alexandria 
Tuesday, Feb. 28 7:15 p.m.  St. Cloud Apollo  
Friday, March 3 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. St. Cloud Tech 

BASKETBALL: GIRLS 
Saturday, Nov. 26 9 a.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Monday, Nov. 28 7:15 p.m. Bemidji  
Thursday, Dec. 1 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Rocori  
Friday, Dec. 2 7 p.m. Away vs. Elk River  
Tuesday, Dec. 6 7:15 p.m. Fergus Falls  
Friday, Dec. 9 7:15 p.m.  Willmar  
Tuesday, Dec. 13 6 p.m.  Away vs. Moorhead 
Friday, Dec. 16 7:15 p.m.  Monticello  
Saturday, Dec. 17 3 p.m.  Cambridge-Isanti  
Tuesday, Dec. 20 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Thursday, Dec. 29 1:15 p.m.  Away vs. Bloomington Jefferson 
Friday, Dec. 30 6 p.m.  Away vs. Champlin Park 
Tuesday, Jan. 3 7 p.m.  Away vs. Rogers
Thursday, Jan. 5 7:15 p.m. Alexandria  
Tuesday, Jan. 10 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Buffalo  
Friday, Jan. 13 7:15 p.m. Brainerd  
Thursday, Jan. 19 7:15 p.m. Away vs. St. Cloud Crush 
Tuesday, Jan. 24 7:15 p.m.  Rocori  
Friday, Jan. 27 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Thursday, Feb. 2 6 p.m. Away vs. Willmar  
Friday, Feb. 3 7:15 p.m.  St. Michael-Albertville 
Tuesday, Feb. 7 7 p.m. Away vs. Princeton  
Friday, Feb. 10 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Alexandria 
Tuesday, Feb. 14 7:15 p.m.  Sauk Rapids-Rice  
Thursday, Feb. 16 7:15 p.m.  Milaca  
Tuesday, Feb. 21 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Brainerd  
Friday, Feb. 24 7:15  p.m.  St. Cloud Crush  

SWIMMING & DIVING: BOYS  
Tuesday, Dec. 13 5:30 p.m.  Away vs. St. Michael-Albertville  
Thursday, Dec. 15 6 p.m.  Away vs. Brainerd  
Saturday, Dec. 17 1 p.m Away vs. Moorhead  
Tuesday, Dec. 20 6 p.m.  Monticello  
Thursday, Dec. 22 6 p.m. Sauk Rapids-Rice  
Thursday, Jan. 5 6 p.m. Alexandria  
Thursday, Jan. 12 6 p.m.  Away vs. Tech/Rocori  
Tuesday, Jan. 17 6 p.m. Away vs. Hutchinson  
Thursday, Jan. 19 6 p.m. St. Cloud Apollo  
Thursday, Jan. 26 6 p.m.  Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Thursday, Feb. 2 6 p.m.  Willmar  
Saturday, Feb. 11 10 a.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
   
WRESTLING 
Friday, Dec. 2 4 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Thursday, Dec. 8 5 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Tuesday, Dec. 13 5 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Friday, Dec. 16 4 p.m.  Away vs. Redwood Valley  
Saturday, Dec. 17 9 a.m. Away vs. Redwood Valley  
Thursday, Jan. 5 5 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Saturday, Jan. 7 10 a.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Thursday, Jan. 12 5 p.m.  Multiple Schools  
Friday, Jan. 13 4 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Friday, Jan. 20 3 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Friday, Jan. 27 5 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Tuesday, Jan. 31 5 p.m.  Multiple Schools  
Thursday, Feb. 2 5 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Friday, Feb. 3 5 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Tuesday, Feb. 7 7 p.m.  Milaca  

DANCE: 
Saturday, Nov. 19 9 a.m.  TBD  
Friday, Dec. 2 7 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Saturday, Dec. 10 TBD  Away vs. Eastview  
Saturday, Jan. 7 TBD  Away vs. Edina  
Friday, Jan. 13 7 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Saturday, Jan. 21 TBD  Away vs. Wayzata  
Friday, Feb. 3 TBD  Away vs. TBD  
Saturday, Feb. 4 TBD  Away vs. TBD  
   
GYMNASTICS: GIRLS 
Thursday, Dec. 1 6 p.m.  Sauk Rapids-Rice  
Tuesday, Dec. 6 6 p.m. Away vs. Melrose Area  
Thursday, Dec. 8 6 p.m.  Away vs. Willmar  
Thursday, Dec. 15 6 p.m.  Alexandria 
Thursday, Dec. 22 6 p.m.  Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Saturday, Jan. 7 Noon  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Saturday, Jan. 14 11 a.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  
 Noon Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Tuesday, Jan. 17 6 p.m.  Away vs. St. Cloud Crush  
Saturday, Jan. 21 10 a.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  
Friday, Jan. 27 6 p.m.  Brainerd  
Saturday, Feb. 11 1 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools
  
   
NORDIC SKIING: BOYS
Saturday, Dec. 10 TBD  Away vs. Bemidji  
Thursday, Dec. 29 TBD  Away vs. Brainerd  
Thursday, Jan. 26 1 p.m.  Away vs. Multiple Schools  

NORDIC SKIING: GIRLS
Saturday, Dec. 10 TBD  Away vs. Bemidji  
Thursday, Dec. 29 TBD  Away vs. Brainerd  
Thursday, Jan. 26 1 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools

HOCKEY: GIRLS
Saturday, Nov. 19 3 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Bemidji 
Tuesday, Nov. 22 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Rocori - River Lakes 
Friday, Nov. 25 5 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Gentry Academy 
Saturday, Nov. 26 9:30 a.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Rock Ridge Co 
Tuesday, Nov. 29 7:15 p.m. Sartell/SRR vs. Litchfield 
Thursday, Dec. 1 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Alexandria 
Saturday, Dec. 3 2:45 p.m. Away vs. Hopkins  
Tuesday, Dec. 6 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Willmar 
Thursday, Dec. 8 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Tuesday, Dec. 13 7:15 p.m. Sartell/SRR vs. Rocori - River Lakes  
Friday, Dec. 16 7 p.m. Away vs. Cloquet  
Saturday, Dec. 17 1 p.m. Away vs. Wisconsin  
Tuesday, Dec. 20 7:15 p.m. Sartell/SRR vs. St. Cloud Crush  
Wednesday, Dec. 28 7 p.m. Sartell/SRR vs. Minot  
Thursday, Dec. 29 Noon  Sartell/SRR vs. New Ulm  
Tuesday, Jan. 3 7 p.m. Sartell/SRR vs. St. Cloud Crush  
Tuesday, Jan. 10 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Brainerd-Little Falls  
Thursday, Jan. 12 6 p.m.  Away vs. Moorhead 
Tuesday, Jan. 17 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Alexandria  
Thursday, Jan. 19 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Willmar  
Tuesday, Jan. 24 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Fergus Falls  
Friday, Jan. 27 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Roseau  
Saturday, Jan. 28 Noon  Sartell/SRR vs. Thief River Falls  
Tuesday, Jan. 31 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Brainerd-Little Falls  
Thursday, Feb. 2 7:15 p.m.  Sartell/SRR vs. Buffalo  
Tuesday, Feb. 7 7 p.m. Away vs. Multiple Schools  

HOCKEY: BOYS
Thursday, Dec. 1 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Alexandria 
Saturday, Dec. 3 2 p.m.  Away vs. Chanhassen  
Tuesday, Dec. 6 7:15 p.m.  Fergus Falls  
Friday, Dec. 9 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Bemidji  
Tuesday, Dec. 13 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Rocori - River Lakes  
Thursday, Dec. 15 7:15 p.m.  Brainerd  
Saturday, Dec. 17 2 p.m.  St. Michael-Albertville  
Thursday, Jan. 5 7:15 p.m.  St. Cloud Crush  
Friday, Jan. 6 7 p.m.  Roseau  
Tuesday, Jan. 10 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Willmar  
Thursday, Jan. 12 7:15 p.m. Alexandria  
Thursday, Jan. 19 7:15 p.m.  Away vs. Fergus Falls  
Friday, Jan. 20 7:15 p.m. Blake  
Tuesday, Jan. 24    7 p.m. Away vs. Elk River 
Saturday, Jan. 28 3 p.m. Away vs. Holy Family Catholic High School
Tuesday, Jan. 31 7:15 p.m. Away vs. Brainerd  
Friday, Feb. 3 7:15 p.m.  Duluth Denfeld  
Saturday, Feb. 4 3 p.m.  Rock Ridge Co   
Tuesday, Feb. 7 7 p.m.  Away vs. Sauk Rapids-Rice  
Thursday, Feb. 9 7 p.m.  Away vs. St. Cloud Crush  
Saturday, Feb. 11 2 p.m.  Moorhead  
Tuesday, Feb. 14 7:15 p.m.  Buffalo  
Saturday, Feb. 18 2 p.m.  Warroad Public School  
 

ADAPTED FLOOR HOCKEY ST. CLOUD CRUSH ADAPTED
Tuesday, Jan. 10 4:30 p.m.  Buffalo Adapted 
Tuesday, Jan. 24 4:30 p.m.  Away vs. Anoka-Hennepin
Thursday, Jan. 26 4:30 p.m.  Away vs. North/Tartan 
Tuesday, Jan. 31 4:30 p.m. Mounds View Adapted
Tuesday, Feb. 7 4:30 p.m.  Away vs. Maple Grove Adapted
Tuesday, Feb. 14 4:30 p.m.  White Bear Lake Adapted
Thursday, Feb. 16 4:30 p.m.  Robbinsdale/Hopkins/Mound-Westonka
Tuesday, Feb. 21 4:30 p.m.  Away vs. North Suburban-Adapted
Thursday, Feb. 23 4:30 p.m.  Minnetonka/Wayzata
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